
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

343

320

199

399

95

30

41

Name

FEJES Balázs

KOBOLÁK Imre

NEUMANN László

CSER László

HALMOSI József

MOLNÁR László

MARMOLY Dániel

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Kassák kSE

Blue Scorpions

Kassák KSE

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Make

MZ

MZ

Pannónia

MZ

Pannónia P20

Pannónia

Pannónia

AA PIC

1

2

1

3

2

3

4

Class

MZ

MZ

Pannonia

MZ

Pannonia

Pannonia

Pannonia

Best Tm

38.684

39.417

42.617

42.648

51.808

Diff

0.733

3.933

3.964

13.124

Laps

6

7

9

15

5

In Lap

5

6

8

4

5

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.06.27. 11:12:46
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)
Free Practice - Szabad Edzések

Szabadedzés MZ+Pannonia

Practice started at 10:09:03

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 09:55

Kassák KSE



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(343) FEJES Balázs
1

2
3
4
5
6

(320) KOBOLÁK Imre
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(199) NEUMANN László
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(399) CSER László
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15

(95) HALMOSI József
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

1:22.300

40.469
39.165
39.111

38.684

38.722

1:21.831
6:33.965

42.344
41.270
40.548

39.417

40.142

1:16.051

44.229
43.430
43.183
43.308
42.769

43.070

42.617

43.093

1:20.987
45.039
42.852

42.648

43.510
42.978
44.436

43.353
42.714
43.469
43.304

43.461
44.183
43.498
43.883

1:19.345
55.214
53.857

52.091

51.808

Diff

+43.616

+1.785
+0.481
+0.427

+0.038

+42.414
+5:54.548

+2.927
+1.853
+1.131

+0.725

+33.434

+1.612
+0.813
+0.566
+0.691
+0.152

+0.453

+0.476

+38.339
+2.391
+0.204

+0.862
+0.330
+1.788

+0.705
+0.066
+0.821
+0.656

+0.813
+1.535
+0.850
+1.235

+27.537
+3.406
+2.049

+0.283

Time of Day

10:10:30.368

10:11:10.837
10:11:50.002
10:12:29.113
10:13:07.797
10:13:46.519

10:10:30.823
10:17:04.788

10:17:47.132
10:18:28.402
10:19:08.950
10:19:48.367

10:20:28.509

10:10:34.032

10:11:18.261
10:12:01.691
10:12:44.874
10:13:28.182
10:14:10.951

10:14:54.021
10:15:36.638
10:16:19.731

10:10:30.377
10:11:15.416
10:11:58.268

10:12:40.916
10:13:24.426
10:14:07.404
10:14:51.840

10:15:35.193
10:16:17.907
10:17:01.376
10:17:44.680

10:18:28.141
10:19:12.324
10:19:55.822
10:20:39.705

10:10:33.645
10:11:28.859
10:12:22.716

10:13:14.807
10:14:06.615

Printed: 2010.06.27. 11:24:36
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzések

Szabadedzés MZ+Pannonia

Practice started at 10:09:03

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 09:55

Kassák KSE



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

320

343

75

7

41

30

399

199

4

95

Name

KOBOLÁK Imre

FEJES Balázs

FRECSKA János

MALA László

MARMOLY Dániel

MOLNÁR László

CSER László

NEUMANN László

MALA Dávid

HALMOSI József

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

MAMI SE.

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Kassák kSE

Kassák KSE

Make

MZ

MZ

Pannónia

Bombardier

Pannónia

Pannónia

MZ

Pannónia

Kawasaki

Pannónia P20

AA PIC

1

2

1

1

2

3

3

4

2

5

Class

MZ

MZ

Pannonia

X1

Pannonia

Pannonia

MZ

Pannonia

X1

Pannonia

Best Tm

37.907

38.166

39.720

39.785

40.381

41.730

42.657

42.770

46.731

Diff

0.259

1.813

1.878

2.474

3.823

4.750

4.863

8.824

Laps

9

7

10

4

9

9

10

4

7

In Lap

8

7

9

3

6

5

8

3

7

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)
Qualifying - Mértedzés

Mért edzés MZ+Pannonia

Qualifying started at 11:33:54

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 11:15

Kassák KSE



POLE POSITION

 1
1

320
 1 2

343
 1 3

75
 2

4

7
 2 5

41
 2 6

30
 3

7

399
 3 8

199
 3 9

4
 4

10

95
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Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Qualifying - Mértedzés

Mért edzés MZ+Pannonia

Qualifying started at 11:33:54

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 11:15

Kassák KSE



Lap

5
6

7
8
9

10

(199) NEUMANN László
1
2

3
4

(4) MALA Dávid
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

43.744
43.040

43.586

42.657

42.749
43.234

45.501
43.100

42.770

43.330

51.542

48.555
47.347
47.786
47.563

48.537

46.731

Diff

+1.087
+0.383

+0.929

+0.092
+0.577

+2.731
+0.330

+0.560

+4.811

+1.824
+0.616
+1.055
+0.832

+1.806

Time of Day

11:38:16.647
11:38:59.687

11:39:43.273
11:40:25.930
11:41:08.679
11:41:51.913

11:40:08.273
11:40:51.373

11:41:34.143
11:42:17.473

11:37:19.726

11:38:08.281
11:38:55.628
11:39:43.414
11:40:30.977

11:41:19.514
11:42:06.245

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(320) KOBOLÁK Imre
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(343) FEJES Balázs
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(75) FRECSKA János
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10

(7) MALA László
1
2
3

4

(41) MARMOLY Dániel
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(30) MOLNÁR László
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

(399) CSER László
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

1:26.771

39.990
38.798
38.272
38.596
38.296

38.267

37.907

41.211

1:18.756
39.178
38.483

39.201
39.021
38.525

38.166

42.279
41.333
41.321

39.995
42.211
40.963
39.965

40.091

39.720

41.300

1:28.081
40.029

39.785

42.420

44.185

42.369
40.715
40.547
40.498

40.381

40.687
40.723
42.781

43.687
43.228
42.165

45.084

41.730

42.413
44.371

43.957
44.464

1:28.767

43.491
43.180
43.005

Diff

+48.864

+2.083
+0.891
+0.365
+0.689
+0.389

+0.360

+3.304

+40.590
+1.012
+0.317

+1.035
+0.855
+0.359

+2.559
+1.613
+1.601

+0.275
+2.491
+1.243
+0.245

+0.371

+1.580

+48.296
+0.244

+2.635

+3.804

+1.988
+0.334
+0.166
+0.117

+0.306
+0.342
+2.400

+1.957
+1.498
+0.435

+3.354

+0.683
+2.641

+2.227
+2.734

+46.110

+0.834
+0.523
+0.348

Time of Day

11:35:23.074

11:36:03.064
11:36:41.862
11:37:20.134
11:37:58.730
11:38:37.026

11:39:15.293
11:39:53.200
11:40:34.411

11:35:22.368
11:36:01.546
11:36:40.029

11:37:19.230
11:37:58.251
11:38:36.776
11:39:14.942

11:36:09.304
11:36:50.637
11:37:31.958

11:38:11.953
11:38:54.164
11:39:35.127
11:40:15.092

11:40:55.183
11:41:34.903
11:42:16.203

11:35:25.792
11:36:05.821
11:36:45.606

11:37:28.026

11:36:19.599

11:37:01.968
11:37:42.683
11:38:23.230
11:39:03.728
11:39:44.109

11:40:24.796
11:41:05.519
11:41:48.300

11:36:15.090
11:36:58.318
11:37:40.483

11:38:25.567
11:39:07.297
11:39:49.710
11:40:34.081

11:41:18.038
11:42:02.502

11:35:23.227

11:36:06.718
11:36:49.898
11:37:32.903
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Qualifying - Mértedzés

Mért edzés MZ+Pannonia

Qualifying started at 11:33:54

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 11:15

Kassák KSE



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNS

PIC

1
2
1
2
3
3
4

DNS

No.

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

95

Name

FEJES Balázs

KOBOLÁK Imre

FRECSKA János

MARMOLY Dániel

NEUMANN László

CSER László

MOLNÁR László

HALMOSI József

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

MAMI SE.

Blue Scorpions

Kassák kSE

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Kassák KSE

Make

MZ

MZ

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

MZ

Pannónia

Pannónia P20

AA Class

MZ

MZ

Pannonia

Pannonia

Pannonia

MZ

Pannonia

Pannonia

Laps

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

Total Tm

9:40.786

9:46.851

9:55.270

9:44.170

9:53.824

10:08.971

9:40.776

Diff

6.065

14.484

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

38.063

37.920

38.980

41.042

41.496

42.187

43.494

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.065

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

37.920

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

320 - KOBOLÁK Imre

Printed: 2010.06.27. 14:38:01
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)
Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny MZ + Pannonia

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:23:01

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 14:20

Kassák KSE



Pos

MZ
1
2
3

Pannonia
1
2
3
4

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNS

PIC

1
2
3

1
2
3
4

DNS

No.

343

320

399

75

41

199

30

95

Name

FEJES Balázs

KOBOLÁK Imre

CSER László

FRECSKA János

MARMOLY Dániel

NEUMANN László

MOLNÁR László

HALMOSI József

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

MAMI SE.

Blue Scorpions

Kassák kSE

Blue Scorpions

Kassák KSE

Make

MZ

MZ

MZ

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia P20

AA Class

MZ

MZ

MZ

Pannonia

Pannonia

Pannonia

Pannonia

Pannonia

Laps

15

15

14

15

14

14

13

Total Tm

9:40.786

9:46.851

10:08.971

9:55.270

9:44.170

9:53.824

9:40.776

Diff

6.065

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

38.063

37.920

42.187

38.980

41.042

41.496

43.494

Points

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.065

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

37.920

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

320 - KOBOLÁK Imre

Printed: 2010.06.27. 14:38:59
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Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)
Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny MZ + Pannonia

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:23:01

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 14:20

Kassák KSE



Lap

14

(199) NEUMANN László
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11
12

13
14

(399) CSER László

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13
14

(30) MOLNÁR László
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Lap Tm

41.698

41.957
42.230

41.905
41.701
42.095

41.496

41.785
41.714
41.862
43.960
43.285

42.348
42.315

44.166

42.187

42.846

43.040
42.769
42.951
42.837

44.112
43.272
43.778
43.573

43.207
43.295

44.480
45.416
43.922
43.911

43.494

45.800
44.420
43.649

44.999
44.876
44.873
44.357

Diff

+0.656

+0.461
+0.734

+0.409
+0.205
+0.599

+0.289
+0.218
+0.366
+2.464
+1.789

+0.852
+0.819

+1.979

+0.659

+0.853
+0.582
+0.764
+0.650

+1.925
+1.085
+1.591
+1.386

+1.020
+1.108

+0.986
+1.922
+0.428
+0.417

+2.306
+0.926
+0.155

+1.505
+1.382
+1.379
+0.863

Time of Day

14:32:45.548

14:23:46.549
14:24:28.506
14:25:10.736

14:25:52.641
14:26:34.342
14:27:16.437
14:27:57.933

14:28:39.718
14:29:21.432
14:30:03.294
14:30:47.254
14:31:30.539

14:32:12.887
14:32:55.202

14:23:48.316
14:24:32.482
14:25:14.669
14:25:57.515

14:26:40.555
14:27:23.324
14:28:06.275
14:28:49.112

14:29:33.224
14:30:16.496
14:31:00.274
14:31:43.847

14:32:27.054
14:33:10.349

14:23:47.957

14:24:32.437
14:25:17.853
14:26:01.775
14:26:45.686

14:27:29.180
14:28:14.980
14:28:59.400
14:29:43.049

14:30:28.048
14:31:12.924
14:31:57.797
14:32:42.154

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(343) FEJES Balázs
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15

(320) KOBOLÁK Imre
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15

(75) FRECSKA János
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15

(41) MARMOLY Dániel
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13

Lap Tm

38.238

38.063

38.425
38.482
38.289

38.099
38.982
38.348
38.470

38.522
39.103
39.015
39.029

39.717

38.543

37.920

37.964
38.160
38.302

38.609
38.718
38.684
38.597

39.338
39.852
39.988
39.580

40.813

38.980

39.093
39.421
40.495

40.315
39.655
39.561
39.495
39.237

39.134
39.688
39.408
39.126

39.018

41.215
41.148
41.383

41.042

41.344
41.087
41.596
41.559
41.376

41.813
41.951
42.852

Diff

+0.175

+0.362
+0.419
+0.226

+0.036
+0.919
+0.285
+0.407

+0.459
+1.040
+0.952
+0.966

+1.654

+0.623

+0.044
+0.240
+0.382

+0.689
+0.798
+0.764
+0.677

+1.418
+1.932
+2.068
+1.660

+2.893

+0.113
+0.441
+1.515

+1.335
+0.675
+0.581
+0.515
+0.257

+0.154
+0.708
+0.428
+0.146

+0.038

+0.173
+0.106
+0.341

+0.302
+0.045
+0.554
+0.517
+0.334

+0.771
+0.909
+1.810

Time of Day

14:23:41.382

14:24:19.620
14:24:57.683
14:25:36.108
14:26:14.590
14:26:52.879

14:27:30.978
14:28:09.960
14:28:48.308
14:29:26.778

14:30:05.300
14:30:44.403
14:31:23.418
14:32:02.447

14:32:42.164

14:23:43.161

14:24:21.704
14:24:59.624
14:25:37.588
14:26:15.748
14:26:54.050

14:27:32.659
14:28:11.377
14:28:50.061
14:29:28.658

14:30:07.996
14:30:47.848
14:31:27.836
14:32:07.416

14:32:48.229

14:23:44.022

14:24:23.002
14:25:02.095
14:25:41.516
14:26:22.011

14:27:02.326
14:27:41.981
14:28:21.542
14:29:01.037
14:29:40.274

14:30:19.408
14:30:59.096
14:31:38.504
14:32:17.630

14:32:56.648

14:23:45.484

14:24:26.699
14:25:07.847
14:25:49.230
14:26:30.272

14:27:11.616
14:27:52.703
14:28:34.299
14:29:15.858
14:29:57.234

14:30:39.047
14:31:20.998
14:32:03.850

Printed: 2010.06.27. 14:39:25
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Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny MZ + Pannonia

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:23:01

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 14:20

Kassák KSE



Competitors Laps

1FEJES Balázs (343)

2KOBOLÁK Imre (320)

3FRECSKA János (75)

4MARMOLY Dániel (41)

5NEUMANN László (199)

6MOLNÁR László (30)

7CSER László (399)

8-

1

343

320

75

41

199

30

399

2

343

320

75

41

199

30

399

3

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

4

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

5

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

6

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

7

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

8

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

9

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

10

343

320

75

41

199

399

30

11

343

320

75

41

199

399

30
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Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny MZ + Pannonia

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:23:01

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 14:20

Kassák KSE
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